Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.40
36.67
36.83
37.16
37.46
37.54
37.68
38.55
38.71
38.85
38.96
39.23
39.54
39.61
39.94
40.53
40.96
41.67
4211
42.36
42,61
42.81
44.14
44.23
44.58

44.99

AC 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
326
322
313
306
304
300
281
277

274

266
260
259
252
241
234
222
215
211
208
205
187
186
181
176

Round

m I I I I I I I I T

I m I I I I

-n

I T T I I I I I I

Date

16/10/21
18/03/22
13/03/20
29/11119
22/09/18
15/06/19
26/10/19
29/10/16
20/05/17
17112117
16/06/18
10/09/16
30/06/19
02/07/17
03/06/18
05/12/15
18/12/16
24/09/17
16/04/16
04/12/16
02/04/16
31/10/15
21/05/16
04/07/15
20/06/15
28/03/15

4A4InOI4 A

Meet

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships

8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet

Venue

Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Basildon
Enfield
Braintree
East Ham LC
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Thurrock
Loughton
Harlow
Harlow
Braintree
Basildon
Harlow

Harlow

[P PNRN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4

3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

3
Harlow Pen 3

3

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“49.01
46.38
47.96
48.23
49.11

53.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.67
36.40
36.83
37.16
37.68
39.54
37.54
37.46
38.96
39.94
38.85
41.67
39.61
38.71
40.96
42.36
38.55
39.23
4414
42.11
42.61
40.53
42.81
44.23
44.58
46.38
44.99
45.81
48.23
49.11
47.96

53.22

Copyright 2024

161
145
143
135
106

WA Pts

326
333
322
313
300
260
304
306
272
252
274
222
259
277
234
211
281
266
187
215
208
241
205
186
181
161
176
167
143
135
145
106

Round

I T T I I I I I I

I T T m ™

-n

I I T I T I I I I T

14/UTr 1
13/06/15
22/09/13
21/06/14
15/12/13
07/04/13

Date

18/03/22
16/10/21
13/03/20
29/11119
26/10/19
30/06/19
15/06/19
22/09/18
16/06/18
03/06/18
17112117
24/09/17
02/07/17
20/05/17
18/12/16
04/12/16
29/10/16
10/09/16
21/05/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
05/12/15
31/10/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
13/06/15
28/03/15
14/09/14
21/06/14
15/12/13
22/09/13

07/04/13

CPpPINY FUIEsL UDU Sedsull UPEIIE! Gdid U 14
Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint
Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013

Meet

Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019

8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships
Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016
Cheshunt Open Meet

BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013

Louyiion
Stevenage
Loughton
Harlow
Loughton

Walthamstow

Venue

Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Enfield
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
East Ham LC
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Braintree
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Thurrock
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Stevenage
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Loughton
Loughton

Walthamstow

Pag§2/2

mdnow reil

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

3

3

3

3
Harlow Pen 3

3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



