## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
36.40	333	Н	16/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
36.67	326	Н	18/03/22	Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
36.83	322	Н	13/03/20	Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.16	313	Н	29/11/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.46	306	Н	22/09/18	Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
37.54	304	Н	15/06/19	8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.68	300	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
38.55	281	Н	29/10/16	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
38.71	277	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
38.85	274	F	17/12/17	Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
38.96	272	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.23	266	Н	10/09/16	BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
39.54	260	Н	30/06/19	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019	Enfield	Harlow Pen	3
39.61	259	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
39.94	252	F	03/06/18	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018	East Ham LC	Harlow Pen	4
40.53	241	Н	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
40.96	234	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
41.67	222	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
42.11	215	Н	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Harlow Pen	3
42.36	211	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
42.61	208	Н	02/04/16	Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
42.81	205	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
44.14	187	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
44.23	186	Н	04/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala	Basildon		3
44.58	181	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
44.99	176	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
right 202	107		14/00/14	Enning Farest DCC Coopen Opener Cale 2014	Loughton	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

10.C#	10/		14/03/14	Epping Forest DOC Season Opener Gaia 2014	Loughton	паном ген	Page 2 / 2
46.38	161	F	13/06/15	Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint	Stevenage	Harlow Pen	3
47.96	145		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
48.23	143	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
49.11	135		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
53.22	106		07/04/13	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013	Walthamstow	Harlow Pen	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.67	326	Н	18/03/22	Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
36.40	333	Н	16/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
36.83	322	Н	13/03/20	Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.16	313	Н	29/11/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.68	300	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.54	260	Н	30/06/19	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019	Enfield	Harlow Pen	3
37.54	304	Н	15/06/19	8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
37.46	306	Н	22/09/18	Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships	Harlow	Harlow Pen	4
38.96	272	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.94	252	F	03/06/18	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018	East Ham LC	Harlow Pen	4
38.85	274	F	17/12/17	Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
41.67	222	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
39.61	259	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
38.71	277	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
40.96	234	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
42.36	211	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
38.55	281	Н	29/10/16	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
39.23	266	Н	10/09/16	BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Taster	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
44.14	187	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
42.11	215	Н	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Harlow Pen	3
42.61	208	Н	02/04/16	Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
40.53	241	Н	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
42.81	205	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
44.23	186	Н	04/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala	Basildon		3
44.58	181	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
46.38	161	F	13/06/15	Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint	Stevenage	Harlow Pen	3
44.99	176	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
45.81	167		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
48.23	143	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
49.11	135		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
47.96	145		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
53.22	106		07/04/13	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013	Walthamstow	Harlow Pen	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS